11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 1 of 2
Rev. CSDL_080525
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The CSDL Series LED Commercial Downlight is an economical

CSDL Series
Downlight
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  CSDL-4-20A/8A-50D
Entry / ECO Standard / STD Professional / PRO ODM & OEM
LED DownLight
DL342 Series
Intelligent / INT
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
CSDL-4-20A/8A-50D
CSDL-4-20A/8A-70D
CSDL-6-40A/8A-50D
CSDL-6-40A/8A-70D
CSDL-8-60A/8A-40D
CSDL-8-60A8A-60D
CSDL-10-60A/8A-40D
CSDL-10-60A/8A-60D
CSDL - CS Downlight 4”                                                       8”
4-20A                                                 8-60A
- 20/15/10W,1850/1425/950lm           - 60/50/40W,6200/5375/4300lm
6”                                                       10”
6-40A                                                 10-60A
- 40/30/20W,4000/3300/2200lm         - 60/50/40W,6200/5375/4300lm
Series Lumen Package CRI
8 - 80CRI A - Adjustable CCT
(5000/4000/3000K)
Emergency BackupColorBeam Angle
EM-8W - 8W EM
EM-18W - 18W EM
* Require field installation
Trims Size
4 - 4”
6 - 6”
8 - 8”
10 - 10”
(Blank) - White
BK - Black (option)
Accessories
50D - 50º beam angle (For 4”, 6” only)
70D - 70º beam angle (For 4”, 6” only)
40D - 40º beam angle (For 8”, 10” only)
60D - 60º beam angle (For 8”, 10” only)
CCT
CSDL-NCB-DW - New Construction Bracket for Drywall
(only compatible with 4-8” trim but not 10” trim)
CSDL-NCB-TG - New Construction Bracket for T-Grid
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 2 of 2
Rev. CSDL_080525
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
CSDL Series
Input Voltage 120-347V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor >0.9
THD (Max.) 20%
Efficacy 95-110 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
Controls/ Dimming Full Range 0-10V dimming standard
Dimming Range 10-100%
CRI >80
CCT 2700K, 3000/4000/5000K Selectable
Operating Temp. -4 ~ +104°F (-20 ~ +40°C)
Rated Life 50,000 hours